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Modoluce Florinda 3 Pendant -

LA4949

SOURCE: https://www.davidvillagelighting.co.uk/product/Modoluce-Florinda-3-Pendant/18254

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Modoluce Florinda 3 Pendant

Suspension with 3 shades in hand folded pleated fabric.

A timeless design, which gives a wonderful light and shadow
effect.

Available in other colours; please contact us for details.

Lamps excluded
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Light Source: 3 x Max 70W E27 (excluded)
IP Code: 20

Dimming: Dimmable via mains phase dimming.

160 cm
62.99inch

Dimensions: Shade Diameter: 63cm \
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38 cm
14.96 inch

63 cm
24.80 inch

For all sales and technical enquiries, please contact:

+44 (0)114 263 4266

info@davidvillagelighting.co.uk

D Village Laghling

Ex www.davidvillagelighting.co.uk
]



https://www.davidvillagelighting.co.uk/product/Modoluce-Florinda-3-Pendant/18254

